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Appendix D. Product Photo 

EUT Type  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EUT Type 1(Brick) EUT Type 2(Turret) EUT Type 3(Gun) 

The devicies exterior difference; 

1. EUT 2(Turrent) only can be integrated external scanner. 

2. EUT 3(Gun) has the pistol grip 

 

Keypad 

   

Keypad 1 47Key Keypad 2 38Key Keypad 3 29Key 
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Scanner 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Scanner 1  

SE4750 

(45 degree), only 

collocated with Brick 

type 

Scanner 4  SE4750 Scanner 2  SE965 

Support internal and 

externial scanner. 

 The externial 

scanner only 

collocated with turret 

type 

Scanner 3  SE4850 
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Battery  

  

Battery 1 MC32 Battery 1X Battery 2 MC32 Battery 2X 

  

Battery 3 Sentry Battery 1X Battery 4 Sentry Battery 2X 

For the EUT 3 (Gun Type) only collocated with battery 2 and 4. 
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Holster  

  
 

Holster 1(11-69293-01R) 

This holster only for EUT 1 and EUT 2, when the device is placed into this holster, the front and back surfaces 
of device would be towarded to the human body.  

  
Holster 2 (8710-050005-01R) 

This holster only for EUT 1 and EUT 2,, when the device is placed into this holster, only front surface of device 
would be towarded to the human body. 

 
 

 

Holster 3 (SG-MC3021212-01R) 
This holster only for EUT 3, when the device is placed into this holster, only right side and left side of device 

would be towarded to the human body. 
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Headset 

  

Headset 1 Headset 2 
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Appendix D. Antenna Location 

Brick type: 

 

Turret  type: 

 

Gun type: 

 

 

199.52mm 

60mm 

199.52mm 

60mm 

24.8mm 

37.1mm 

199.52mm 

60mm 

WLAN Antenna 2 

WLAN / BT Antenna 1 

 

WLAN Antenna 2 

WLAN / BT Antenna 1 

WLAN Antenna 2 

WLAN / BT Antenna 1 

 

10mm 

62mm 

140mm 12mm 

62mm 

140mm 
12mm 

10mm 

73.76mm 

62mm 

10mm 

10mm 

62mm 

12mm 

73.76mm 

12mm 140mm 

140mm 

73.76mm 

12mm 

12mm 

62mm 
62mm 

10mm 

140mm 

140mm 

10mm 
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Appendix D. SAR Test Setup Photos  

 

  

Back_0mm_Scanner 1_EUT Type 1_ Holster 1 

 

  

Back_0mm_Scanner 2_ EUT Type 1_ Holster 1 
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Back_0mm_Scanner 2_ EUT Type 2_ Holster 1 

 

  

Back_0mm_Scanner 3_ EUT Type 1_ Holster 1 
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Back_0mm_Scanner 4_ EUT Type 1_ Holster 1 

 

 

  

Front_0mm_Scanner 1_ EUT Type 1_ Holster 1 
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Front_0mm_Scanner 1_ EUT Type 1_ Holster 2 

 

 

  

Front_0mm_Scanner 2_ EUT Type 2_ Holster 2 
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Left side_0mm_Scanner 3_ EUT Type 3_Holster 3 

 

  

Right side_0mm_Scanner 3_ EUT Type 3_Holster 3 
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Left side_0mm_Scanner 4_ EUT Type 3_Holster 3 

 

  

Right side_0mm_Scanner 4_ EUT Type 3_Holster 3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 SPORTON INTERNATIONAL INC.      

TEL : 886-3-327-3456 / FAX : 886-3-328-4978  Issued Date : Nov. 02, 2017 

FCC ID : UZ7MC330M Page D13 of D13 Form version. : 170509 

 

 FCC SAR Test Report Report No. :FA790120-02  

 

Extremity test mode for EUT Type 3 (cut off the pistol grip) 

 

 




